22e Polderloop Watervliet - 05 juli 2016

PL Naam

Martens Gilles
Buysse Quinten
Lambeets Kobe
Baeke Lore
Wauters Lenie
Van Poucke Stan
Guidé Senne
Haers Maud

De Pauw Arthur
10 Martens Lise

11 Van Poucke Vic
12 Claeys Lotte

13 Hellebuyck Merel
14 Lacres Verona
15 Braet Maya

16 Lambeets Kaat
17 Claeys Tess

18 Braet Jolan

ooNOTU P, WNH

-

Naam

De Pauw Emiel
Wauters Lowie
Lacres Nicolas

T'Jampens Marte
Noe Lore
Verweire Amber
Verweire Renaat
Verweire Daan

OCoNOUPhWNHT

-

Naam
T'Jampens Jelle
Arnaud Antoin
Noe Seppe

Herrebout Joline
Dewilde Hayley
Herrebout Fleur

NouphwNrHg

De Paepe Delphine

Van Tieghem Soetkin

Jeugd 8 jaar - 500m

Woonplaats CAT P/CAT
Sint-Margriete
Kaprijke

Kaprijke

Lembeke

Ertvelde
Waterland-Oudeman
Watervliet
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Margriete
Sint-Margriete
Waterland-Oudeman
Bassevelde

Eeklo

Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins
Kaprijke

Bassevelde

Eeklo

ILLLLLKLKLKIIKIIKIILKLKKEXZE
XESOVONOUINPROWUANKHEWN -

Jeugd 9-10 jaar - 1000m

Woonplaats CAT P/CAT
Sint-Margriete M 1
Ertvelde M 2
Sint-Laureins M 3
Sint-Laureins \ 1
Lembeke Y 2
Sint-Laureins \ 3
Sint-Margriete V 4
Sint-Margriete M 4
Sint-Margriete M 5

Jeugd 11-12 jaar - 1500m

Woonplaats CAT P/CAT
Lembeke M 1
Sleidinge M 2
Sint-Laureins M 3
Assebroek \Y 1
Waterland-Oudeman Vv 2
Sint-Margriete \% 3
Waterland-Oudeman \ 4

Tijd
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:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:05:

50
56
59
00
03
05
07
11
13
14
26
36
50
54
14
01
33
27

Tijd

[cNololololNolNolollo)

:03:40
:03:44
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:05:
:06:

12
18
24
27
30
10
10

GEM KM-Tijd
16,36 0:03:40
15,52 0:03:52
15,13 0:03:58
15,00 0:04:00
14,63 0:04:06
14,40 0:04:10
14,17 0:04:14
13,74 0:04:22
13,53 0:04:26
13,43 0:04:28
12,33 0:04:52
11,54 0:05:12
10,59 0:05:40
10,34 0:05:48
9,28 0:06:28
7,47 0:08:02
6,59 0:09:06
5,50 0:10:54
GEM KM-Tijd
16,36 0:03:40
16,07 0:03:44
14,29 0:04:12
13,95 0:04:18
13,64 0:04:24
13,48 0:04:27
13,33 0:04:30
11,61 0:05:10
9,73 0:06:10
GEM KM-Tijd
16,07 0:03:44
15,70 0:03:49
14,40 0:04:10
14,29 0:04:12
13,53 0:04:26
13,01 0:04:37
12,80 0:04:41



22e Polderloop Watervliet - 05 juli 2016

PL Naam

ooNOTU P, WNH

Schoors Mauro
Vanden Driessche Mark

Van Landschoot Frederiek

Cornelis Bart
Cocquyt Andy

De Caluwé Yanick
Blondeel Reggie
Cammaert Marijn
Dessein Steven
Buysse Matti
Vanrumste Jarne
Riemens Sam
Versluys Danny
Pauwels Thibaut
Cocquyt Alex

Den Haeze Andy
Van Hulle Carine
Ardeel Hans

Baele Lien

Van Eetvelt Melissa
Van Gasse Joakim
Sesselle Zeno

Van De Wynckel Niels
Van Audenaerde Maxim
Ryckaert Luc
Vandriessche Tim
Cooman Christophe
Van de Veire Patrick
Haertjens Kimberly
Van De Moere Rune
Pottie Matthias

De Jaeger-Braet Luc
Sesselle Haico

Pille Lienda

Van Renterghem Britt
Lammens Jonas
Martens Sven
Chaves Daguilar Sofia
Cocquyt Ides
Steenbeke Patrick
De Paepe Dimitri
Noe Seppe

Samyn Paul

Van Samang Ann
Verbeke Ivan

De Meulemeester Kathleen

Bogaard Ranco
Vanlaeken Arsene
Heynssens Steven
Gijssels Kristiaan
Van Zele Marian
De Wulf Monique
Dewilde Niels

De Paepe Andy
Roeygens Geike
T'Jampens Luc

4,20 KM

Woonplaats
Kaprijke

Eeklo

Maldegem
Sint-Laureins
Zelzate
Waterland-Oudeman
Watervliet
Oostburg [NL]
Eeklo

Assenede

Aalter

Watervliet
Watervliet
Sint-Laureins
Boekhoute
Adegem

Ertvelde
Waterland-Oudeman
Adegem
Sint-Pauwels
Sint-Pauwels
Sint-Jan-in-Eremo
Watervliet
Waterland-Oudeman
Lembeke

Kaprijke
Maldegem
Boekhoute

Zelzate
Sint-Jan-in-Eremo
Knokke-Heist
Watervliet
Sint-Jan-in-Eremo
Ursel

Kaprijke

Eeklo

Adegem

Adegem
Dendermonde
Eeklo
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins
Brugge

Brugge
Sint-Laureins

Eke

Oostburg [NL]
Assenede
Bassevelde
Zomergem
Watervliet
Sint-Laureins
Boekhoute
Watervliet
Sint-Laureins
Lembeke

CAT P/CAT
HJUN
H-40
H-40
H-40
H-40
H-40
H+40
HJUN
H+40
H-40
HJUN
HJUN
H+40
HJUN
H+60
H-40
D+40
H+40
DJUN
D-40
H-40
HJUN
HJUN
HJUN
H+50
H-40
H+40
H+50
D-40
HJUN
H-40
H+50
HJUN
D+50
D-40
H-40
HJUN
D+40
H-40
H+60
H+40
HJUN
H+60
D+40
H+50
D-40
H-40
H+60
H-40
H+60
D+50
D-40
HJUN
H+40
DJUN
H+40
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Tijd

:14:
114

114

121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121

27
32

:36
:15:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
117:
:17:
117
:17:
117
:17:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
122
127
:31
:34
141
:54
:56
:59

13
17
19
21
25
34
57
17
26
28
31
41
52
09
17
21
38
41
59
11
14
17
22
27
39
43
55
59
02
17
23
39
45
51
09
11
12
13
15
16
18
22
32
44
54

GEM KM-Tijd
17,44 0:03:26
17,34 0:03:28
17,26 0:03:29
16,56 0:03:37
16,49 0:03:38
16,45 0:03:39
16,42 0:03:39
16,35 0:03:40
16,19 0:03:42
15,80 0:03:48
15,48 0:03:53
15,33 0:03:55
15,30 0:03:55
15,26 0:03:56
15,10 0:03:58
14,94 0:04:01
14,69 0:04:05
14,58 0:04:07
14,52 0:04:08
14,29 0:04:12
14,25 0:04:13
14,01 0:04:17
13,86 0:04:20
13,82 0:04:20
13,78 0:04:21
13,72 0:04:22
13,66 0:04:24
13,51 0:04:26
13,46 0:04:27
13,32 0:04:30
13,27 0:04:31
13,24 0:04:32
13,07 0:04:35
13,00 0:04:37
12,82 0:04:41
12,76 0:04:42
12,70 0:04:44
12,51 0:04:48
12,49 0:04:48
12,48 0:04:49
12,46 0:04:49
12,44 0:04:49
12,43 0:04:50
12,41 0:04:50
12,37 0:04:51
12,27 0:04:53
12,15 0:04:56
12,06 0:04:59
11,79 0:05:05
11,75 0:05:06
11,71 0:05:07
11,68 0:05:08
11,62 0:05:10
11,51 0:05:13
11,49 0:05:13
11,46 0:05:14



PL Naam

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Wille Luc

De Paepe Delphine
Haeck Bertrand

De Muynck Sylvie
Kempinck Marc

De Smet Lien
Haertjens Petra
Vereecke Shirley
Haeck Richard
Longueville Justine
Noe Lore

Van Nevel Ignace
Herrebout Danny
Claeys Dylan
Baecke Eveline
Claeys Mieke
Goethals Nicole
De Wilde Bram
Bourgonjon Kristine
Bracke Nancy
Vereecke Ashley
Coquyt Ann

De Smet Ann
Wauters Lowie

Woonplaats
Zomergem
Sint-Laureins
Beernem
Sint-Laureins
Evergem

Tielt

Lembeke
Assenede

Eeklo

Eeklo
Sint-Laureins
Oostkamp
Waterland-Oudeman
Sint-Laureins
Waterland-Oudeman
Kaprijke
Sint-Jan-in-Eremo
Eeklo

Aalter
Wachtebeke
Assenede
Bassevelde
Bassevelde
Ertvelde

CAT P/CAT Tijd

H+50
DJUN
H+50
D-40
H+50
D-40
D-40
D-40
H+60
D-40
DJUN
H+50
H+40
HIUN
D-40
D-40
D+40
HIUN
D+40
D+40
DJUN
D+50
D+50
HIUN
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122
122
122
122
122
122
122
123
123
:23:
123
123
123
123
123
:26:
:27:
:27:
:28:
:29:
:29:
:31:
:35:

08
16
24
34

:51
:54

59

:01
:04

13

:28
:36
:39
146
149

27
14
43
23
31
42
41
44

GEM KM-Tijd
11,39 0:05:16
11,32 0:05:18
11,25 0:05:20
11,17 0:05:22
11,03 0:05:26
11,00 0:05:27
10,96 0:05:28
10,95 0:05:29
10,92 0:05:30
10,85 0:05:32
10,74 0:05:35
10,68 0:05:37
10,66 0:05:38
10,60 0:05:40
10,58 0:05:40
9,53 0:06:18
9,25 0:06:29
9,09 0:06:36
8,88 0:06:45
8,54 0:07:02
8,48 0:07:04
7,95 0:07:33
7,05 0:08:30
OPGAVE



22e Polderloop Watervliet - 05 juli 2016

PL Naam

OCoOoNOTUThA, WNH

Bleyaert Bart

Van Wesepoel Dirk
Vandaele Jurgen
Verbeke Bert
Teichmann Sebastien
Buysse Tim

De Poorter Heidi
D'Hont Paul
Willems Wim

De Coninck Luc

De Sutter Patrick
Haertjens Paul

Van Waes Peter

De Ruijsscher Michel
Schoors Gert

De Backer Maarten
De Caluwé Rudi
Vervaet Joceline
Vermeire Fred
Markey Luc
Verstrynge André
Oost Gert
Monteyne Gerald
Huyghe Anneleen
Sierens Eric

Claeys Filip

Van Hauter Yves
De Lille Lieve
Nuyts Erik
Vandervennet Wim
Foré Dieter
Flikweert Jan-Piet
Vanlanduyt Hubert
Claeys Andie

Acke Nico

Van Eesvelde Dagmar
Rieke Tony
Decaestecker Dirk
De Vriendt Sylvie
Maerten Nancy
Bekaert Annelies
Herremy Veronique
Matthys Marjolein
Verscheure Bieke
De Coninck Nicole
Vanmassenhove Riet
Ryckaert Trees
Ingels Norbert
Dhondt John

De Backer Sandra
Van Isacker Isabelle
Lippens Jurgen
Claeys Davie

Van Belle Maria
Wauters Monique
Van Moorhem Tony

8,40 KM

Woonplaats
Knesselaere
Eeklo
Maarkedal
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins
Assenede
Gentbrugge
Bottelare
Bassevelde
Eeklo
Stekene
Boekhoute
Aardenburg [NL]
Breskens [NL]
Adegem
Waarschoot
Terneuzen [NL]
Maldegem
Breskens [NL]
Sint-Laureins
Maldegem
Waarschoot
Oosteeklo
Sint-Laureins
Maldegem
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins
Maldegem
Eeklo
Sint-Laureins
Maldegem
Oostburg [NL]
Maldegem
Watervliet
Brugge
Ertvelde
Ertvelde
Ertvelde
Eeklo

Eeklo
Assenede
Boekhoute
Sint-Jan-in-Eremo
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Jan-in-Eremo
Sint-Laureins
Watervliet
Evergem
Aalter
Watervliet
Sint-Laureins
Waarschoot
Watervliet
Sleidinge
Eeklo
Oosteeklo

CAT P/CAT Tijd

H-40
H+40
H-40
H-40
H-40
H-40
D-40
H+60
H+40
H+50
H+50
H+50
H+50
H+40
H+40
H-40
H+50
D-40
H+50
H+60
H+50
H-40
H+40
D+40
H+50
H+40
H+40
D+40
H+50
H-40
H-40
H+50
H+60
H-40
H+40
D-40
H+40
H+50
D+40
D+40
D-40
D+50
D-40
D-40
D+50
D-40
D-40
H+60
H+50
D-40
D+50
H+40
H-40
D+60
D+60
H+40
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41
141
41

143

145

:53
:53
:53
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:29:
:29:
:30:
:32:
:32:
:33:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:40:
141
141
123
:30
:58
142:
142:
:38
143:
144
:09
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:
147
:48:
:48:
:49:
:49:
:50:
:50:
:52:
121
:52
:54
:55:

27
50
00
40
48
03
15
21
45
53
11
35
47
56
28
36
15
41
52
21
31
34
51
38
26
10
17

30
32

47
20

12
39
42
46
16
18
22
24
42
07
38
53
55
04
06
31

51

GEM KM-Tijd
17,11 0:03:30
16,89 0:03:33
16,80 0:03:34
15,43 0:03:53
15,37 0:03:54
15,25 0:03:56
14,72 0:04:05
14,67 0:04:05
14,50 0:04:08
14,45 0:04:09
14,32 0:04:11
14,16 0:04:14
14,08 0:04:16
14,03 0:04:17
13,82 0:04:20
13,77 0:04:21
13,53 0:04:26
13,37 0:04:29
13,31 0:04:30
13,14 0:04:34
13,09 0:04:35
13,07 0:04:35
12,97 0:04:38
12,72 0:04:43
12,46 0:04:49
12,24 0:04:54
12,21 0:04:55
12,18 0:04:56
12,14 0:04:56
12,01 0:05:00
11,86 0:05:04
11,85 0:05:04
11,55 0:05:12
11,51 0:05:13
11,37 0:05:17
11,16 0:05:22
11,15 0:05:23
11,04 0:05:26
11,03 0:05:26
11,01 0:05:27
10,89 0:05:30
10,89 0:05:31
10,87 0:05:31
10,86 0:05:31
10,57 0:05:41
10,47 0:05:44
10,36 0:05:47
10,10 0:05:56
10,10 0:05:57
10,07 0:05:58
10,06 0:05:58
9,60 0:06:15
9,45 0:06:21
9,36 0:06:25
9,35 0:06:25
9,02 0:06:39



PL Naam

57
58
59
60
61

Van Rentergem Veerle
Van Kerckhove Els
Ankronjovic Stanislaf
Vangaver Mieke
Cambron Manon

Woonplaats
Sint-Kruis-Winkel
Sint-Kruis-Winkel
Eeklo

Eeklo

Evergem

CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM

D+40
D+40
H-40
D+40
D-40

5
6
12
7
10

0:55:55
55:59
56:15
56:55
5

0:
0:
0:
0:57:04

9,01
9,00
8,96
8,86
8,83

KM-Tijd



22e Polderloop Watervliet - 05 juli 2016
12,60 KM

PL Naam

ooNOTU P, WNH

Christiaens Frederik
De Brauwer Henk
Joos Pauwel

Bonne Eddy

De Muynck Ivan
Van Hyfte Dirk
Christiaens Glenn
Logier Christophe
De Smet Kurt

Van Speybroeck Maurice
Vlegels Frank

De Neve Joris
Vandeleur Mario
s'Heeren Paul-Henri
Sesselle Gino

De Wilde Krist

Van Morrelgem Patrick
Den Dekker Menno
Neyt Kurt
Hamerlinck Luc
Strymes Jan

Obbels Paul

Boute Martine
Staelens Dieter
Vasseur Sabine
Schepers Joeri

Slos Conny

Maes Sabine

De Lannoy Wim

De Paepe Lieven

Du Pré Geert
Riemens Edwin
Hoste Remco

Van De Woestijne Firmin
Van Hulle Pascal
Dhont Hilde
Hoornaert Filip

De Baere Charlotte
De Baedts Marianne

Woonplaats
Berlare
Waarschoot
Maldegem
Maria-Aalter
Ursel
Watervliet
Zele
Hansbeke
Eeklo
Ertvelde
Bassevelde
Eeklo

Gent

Gent
Sint-Jan-in-Eremo
Eeklo

Sluis [NL]
Terneuzen [NL]
Adegem
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins
Nijlen
Waarschoot
Adegem

Axel [NL]
Aalter
Maldegem
Aalter

Aalter

Aalter
Lembeke
Axel [NL]
Maldegem
Watervliet
Maldegem
Gent

Eeklo
Maldegem
Eeklo

CAT P/CAT Tijd

H-40
H+50
H+40
H+40
H+60
H+50
H-40
H+40
H+50
H+50
H+40
H+40
H+50
H+40
H+40
H+40
H-40
H+40
H-40
H+50
H+50
H+60
D+40
H-40
D-40
H+40
D+40
D+40
H+50
H+40
H+50
H+50
H-40
H+60
H+40
D+40
H+50
D+40
D+50
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:45;
:46:
:48;
:48:
:51
:51;
:52:
:53:
:53:
154
:54;
:55:
:55;
:55:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:58:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:10:
111
122

16
45
09
18

126

39
56
17
26
20
45
20
41
45
16
43
07
12
14
12
41
05
21
41

126

34
06
25
29
42
56
09
37
27
46
26
01

149

44

GEM
16,70
16,17
15,70
15,65
14,70
14,64
14,28
14,19
14,15
13,91
13,81
13,66
13,58
13,56
13,44
13,33
13,24
13,22
13,21
12,99
12,67
12,58
12,53
12,46
12,31
12,28
12,17
12,11
12,10
12,06
11,64
11,60
11,52
11,38
11,32
11,21
10,80
10,53
9,14

KM-Tijd
:03:36
:03:43
:03:49
:03:50
:04:05
:04:06
:04:12
:04:14
:04:14
:04:19
:04:21
:04:23
:04:25
:04:25
:04:28
:04:30
:04:32
:04:32
:04:33
:04:37
:04:44
:04:46
:04:47
:04:49
:04:53
:04:53
:04:56
:04:57
:04:58
:04:59
:05:09
:05:10
:05:12
:05:16
:05:18
:05:21
:05:33
:05:42
:06:34
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